
2024 PRICE LIST 

Douglas Fir

$75

$135

$195

$245

$300

$400

$550

$700

$75

$135

$220

$270

$350

$475

$675

$825

$75

$135

$195

$245

$300

$400

$550

$700

Noble Fir
Nordman Grand Fir

TABLE
TOP

4'

5'

6'

7'

8'

9'

10 '

Contact Us
541-520-0394

ESTABLISHED 
1986

Sizes over 11' are an additional $200 /ft

Monday - Friday 3:30pm - 8pm  •  Saturday - Sunday 8am - 8pm

Small Wreath $25 • Large Wreath $40 • TT Stand $25 • Stand $50 • Christmas Tree Preserver $5

CarrollsIslandChristmasTrees.com

HOURS OF OPERATION

Merry Christmas from our family to yours!

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE


