

Contact Us 541-520-0394





1986

N. J.	Douglas Fir	Noble Fir Nordman	Grand Fir
TABLE	\$75	\$75	\$75
4'	\$135	\$135	\$135
5'	\$195	\$220	\$195
6'	\$245	\$270	\$245
T	\$300	\$350	\$300
8'	\$400	\$475	\$400
9'	\$550	\$675	\$550
10'	\$700	\$825	\$700

Sizes over 11' are an additional \$200 /ft

Small Wreath \$25 • Large Wreath \$40 • TT Stand \$25 • Stand \$50 • Christmas Tree Preserver \$5

HOURS OF OPERATION

Monday ~ Friday 3:30pm ~ 8pm • Saturday ~ Sunday 8am ~ 8pm

Merry Christmas from our family to yours!

 ${\bf Carrolls Is land Christ mas Trees.com}$